
TEAM 2-  CLEARANCE  4/18/03

Buddy Cloud, FDOT, TIM Facilitator, 850/414-4862, buddy.cloud@dot.state.fl.us

Lap Hoang, FDOT, TIM Program Manager, 850/414-4866, lap.haong@dot.state.fl.us

Elizabeth Birriel, FDOT-Deputy State Traffic Engineer, 850/414-4866, Elizabeth.birriel@dot.state.fl.us

John Sparks, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 954/714-4910,  sparks@pbworld.com

Roger Madden, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 850/410-5610, roger.madden@dot.state.fl.us

Ted Smith, PB Farradyne , Team  Technical Advisor, 954/714-5831, smithar@pbworld.com

John O’Laughlin, PB Farradyne, Technical Advisor, 206/382-5265, olaughlin@pbworld.com

Ed Bailey, Chairman, Alachua County Fire and Rescue, 352/384-3130

Jennifer Heller ,Traffic Operations-district 5, 386/943-5322, jennifer.heller@dot.state.fl.us

Mark Wiseman, EMO, District 5, 386-945-5455, mark.wiseman@dot.state.fl.us

Randall Borgersen, DOT- State Const. Office, 850/414-4168, randall.borgersen@dot.state.fl.us

Chris Russell, FDEP, 407/893-3337, chris.Russell@dep.state.fl.us

Gordon Brochard, Sisters Towing, 561/687-0820

Joe  Driscoll, Driscoll’s Towing, 954-946-4747, tow4fun24@aol.com

Ed Ward, Emergency Coor-Lake City,  386/961-7581,  ed.ward@dot.state.fl.us

Mike Seamon, PWOF, 407/296-3316,mseamon@hotmail.com

Harold Murphy, Sisters Towing, 561/662-0025, dirtyh911.aol.com

Glen Landau, Fryer’s Towing, 386/255-7656, fryerstowing@aol,com,

Wes Wilburn, Wes Wilburn Consulting, 910/486-8928, Wes@automemories.net

James Beach, Maint. District 2-Lake City, 386/961-7145, james.beach@dot.state.fl.us

Alex Slaughter, Maint.  District 2-Jacksonville, 904/360-5200, alex.slaughter@dot.state.fl.us

Michael Roden, FHP, 407/737-2200, andardad@aol,com

Chris Warren, Maint.-Tpk, 954/975-4855, Christopher.warren@dot.state.fl.us

Chris Kibler, Signal systems Enginee-Orlando, 407/246-2334, chris.kibler@cityoforlando.net

Allan Gold, Lyons Towing, 1107 Old Dixie Highway, Lake Park, Fl. 33403,
 561-848-8684 ,lyonsfla@earthlink.com



Nick Adams, ITS Office- Tallahassee, 850/410-5608, nick.adams@dot.state.fl.us

Kenton Brown, DEP, 904/237-6260, kenton.brown@dep.state.fl.us

Capt. Keith Gaston, FHP-Jacksonville, 904/695-4098, gaston.keith@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Murray Smith, Patrick Air Force Base, 321/494-1840, murray.smith@patrick.af.mil

Timothy Day, Sister’s Towing-Manager, 561/687-0820

Darrell Johnson, Sr., Johnson’s Wrecker Service, 407/293-2540

David Browning, Major,   Motor Carrier Compliance-DOT, 850/922-0106, david.browning@dot.state.fl.us

Ernie Duarte,  FHP-Orlando, 407/737-2300X1026, duarte.e@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Joseph Schmidt, FHP, 321/690-3900, schmidt.joseph@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Robert S. Duncan,  FHP-Orlando, 386/736-5350,  Duncan.Robert@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Guy Francese, FDOT-District 4, 954/777-4366, gaetano.Francese@dot.state.fl.us

Tom Hickman, OCFRD—Chief, 407/855-2263

Diane Quigley, PBSJ-FDOT, 850/410-5617, diane.quigley@dot.state.fl.us

Chuck Wolfe,  OCSD, 401/317-7640, chuck.wolfe@ocsd.net

L. A. Griffen, OOCEA, 407/316-3800. griffenl@oocea.com

Pete Vega, FDOT-Jax., 904/360-5463, peter.vega@dot.state.fl.us

David McCrystal, FHP, 407/737-2300x1018, mccrystal@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Eddie Harrell, FHP, 407/737-2300x1047, herrell.eddie@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Ron Anderson, FDOT-Tampa, 813/975-6248, ron.anderson@dot.state.fl.us

Dan Smutz ,Altamonte Springs PD, 407/830-3822,smutz@aspd.org

Marvin Barrett, Orange County Fire/Rescue,407/836-9000, mbb0028@aol.com

Frank T. Smith, Orlando PD, 407/246-2342, frank.smith@cityoforlando.net

Donald W. Harkins,Jr.,  City of Casselberry Fire/Rescue, 407/262-7735x1209,
dharkins@casselberry.org

Ronnie D. Gregory, Lake Mary PD, 407/585-1309, rgregory@lakemaryfl.org

Pete Jankowski, Sanford PD, 407/417-7866, jankowski@ci.sanford.fl.us

Bernardo Rodrigues, Altamonte Springs PD, 407/417-7866

Terry Blackmon, FHP-West Palm Beach, 561/433-3618, blzckmon.tgc@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us



Jim Lee, FHP-Orlando, 497/737-2358, lee.james@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Bryan Soden, Lyons Towing, 561/898-8984, bryan.sodden@earthlinl.net

Louis Reis, FDOT-Tallahassee, 850-922-7225, louis.reis@dot.state.fl.us

Sean Loscalzo, PWOF-Ft. Lauderdale, 954/424-8781, asuperior@aol.com

Drew Zuccala, West Palm Beach, 561/737-1212, zuccala@aol.com

Richard Kauff, 561/844-5283, rkauff@roadone.com

Joe Cammarata, PWOF, 954/972-0855, joetowing@aol.com

Bob Miller, PWOF, 866-860-8757, tigertowingsvc.@aol.com

Bruce Conroy, Legal-FDOT, 850/414-5256, bruce.conroy@dot.state.fl.us

Frank Smith, Orlando P.D. , 407/246-2342, frank.smith@cityoforlando.net

Anne Brewer, FDOT,  FDOT, 386/943-5319, anne.brewer@dot.state.fl.us

Rebecca Borders, Osceola Sheriff’s Office, 407/348-2222, bbor@osceola.org

Ronald Kelley, Osceola Sheriff’s Office, 407/348-2222, kelleyronald422@cs.com

Denny Pedrick, VMS, Melbourne, 321/508-9311, dpedrick@tampabay.rr.com

Firoz Kabir, USF-CUTR, 813/974-9809, kabir@cutr.usf.edu

Chad Bradt, Alachua County Fire Rescue, 352/271-6151, bradt1109@aol.com

T. Patrick O’Neill, FHP- Cocoa, 321/690-3910, oneill.tp@fhp.hsmv.state.fl.us

Kim Shelton, Russell’s Towing, 407/892-5466

Edger Beauchamp, D. T. Garage, 321/632-8278

Kevin Avant, Avant’s Towing, 407/295-0208, avantstowing.com

Ed  McKissack, PB Farradyne, 954/714-2375, mckissack@pbworld.com


